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Y

19KMED
01

D BETHSIBA RAI

154

13/11/19
94

OBC

DURGA
PRADAD
RAI
Rajgram,
Namchi
South
Sikkim -
737126
Mob:
70768
86257

50.4

55

SuU

19KMED
02

DURGA DEVI RAI

5/5/1987

OBC

DILLI
RAM RAI
Machong
Near PHC
East
Sikkim
737106
Mob:
83488
96428

40

60.8

51

SU

19KMED
03

KARMA EDEN
BHUTIA

001

25/7/198
6
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LACHUN
G
BHUTIA
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Kewzing
Near
Govt.
Sr.Sec.
School,
Kewzing

58

59

67

62

78

IGNOU




South
Sikkim
737139
Mob:
86704
79296

19KMED
04

PRERNA LAMA

002

26/06/19
97

ST

N.D
LAMA
Clo
Roshan
Subba
Sikkim
Book
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ATM
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Tadong,
Gangtok
Mob.

67
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52

68

55

IGNOU

19KMED
05

SONIA HANGMA
SUBBA
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10/1/198
9

ST

BUDDHA
KUMAR
SUBBA
Below
Post
Office
Namchi
South
Sikkim
73712615
43

Mob:
81459
08826

57

55.1

SU




